RESULTATS, 22 MARS 2022

Rang N° paire
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Joueurs

Eugene Pasquier
Arianne Baeriswyl
Michelle Deliege
Edy Crittin
Kathrin Ducotterd
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Sonia Martin
Heinz Beck
Francoise Nandzik
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Nicolas von der Weid
Marguerite Bruelhart
Marie-Claude Waeber
Heidi Fuhrer
Dorothée Wellensiek
Odile Jaeger
Alexandre Karrer
Gerhard Kornfeld
Simone Gerster
Yvonne Papaux Karrer

Monique Tinguely

Farideh Hank
Jacqueline de Muralt
Isabelle Python
Elsbeth Monney
André Binggeli

Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith

Anne Lévy
Gérald Jan
Danielle Luthi
Marita Enderli
Christiane von der Weid
Mario Strickler
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Danielle Cosandey
Iréne Buol
Anne-Marie De Mont
Marie-Pierre Schueler
Sylvia Pulver
Lucia Agazzi
Janine Zurkinden

Heinz Fuhrer

MP
263.2
259.0
254.6
235.2
232.8
230.6
223.4
221.0
218.4
215.5
213.6
213.2
209.8
207.8
207.3
204.3
199.5
195.0
189.9
185.5
162.9

%
60.93
59.95
58.94
54.44
53.89
53.38
51.71
51.16
50.56
49.88
49.44
49.35
48.56
48.10
47.99
47.29
46.18
45.14
43.96
42.94
37.71
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/104
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/03/22/pair/102
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